
Tuesday 02/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 03/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners  19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 04/04/2024 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 04/04/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Friday 05/04/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)
Saturday 06/04/2024 9:15 - 10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club: Pesach - The Call to Freedom

Saturday 06/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Shabbat HaChodesh
Saturday 06/04/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 07/04/2024 No HaMakom

Monday 08/04/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 09/04/2024 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 09/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 10/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 11/04/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 11/04/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Friday 12/04/2024
Saturday 13/04/2024 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club
Saturday 13/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat service
Sunday 14/04/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom
Monday 15/04/2024
Tuesday 16/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 17/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 18/04/2024 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 18/04/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Thursday 18/04/2024 20:00 Mancom
Friday 19/04/2024

Saturday 20/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat Service: Shabbat haGadol. Auf Ruf for Josh 
Berkley & Lucy Prevezer

Sunday 21/04/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom
Sunday 21/04/2024 14:30-16:30 Music Group at the Mattisons' house
Sunday 21/04/2024 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)
Sunday 21/04/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)
Monday 22/04/2024 1st Seder Night
Tuesday 23/04/2024 10:30 1st Day Pesach

Tuesday 23/04/2024 19:00 Communal Seder at Kol Chai

Wednesday 24/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 25/04/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 25/04/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 25/04/2024 20:00 Book Group

Friday 26/04/2024
Saturday 27/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat Pesach & Intergenerational Service
Sunday 28/04/2024 No HaMakom
Sunday 28/04/2024 10:45 Matzah Ramble

Monday 29/04/2024 10:30 7th Day Pesach Service – Crossing the Sea of Reeds: A 
Reflection on Liberation

Tuesday 30/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR APRIL 2024                                                                 



Wednesday 01/05/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 02/05/2024 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 02/05/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Friday 03/05/2024
Saturday 04/05/2024 10:30 Shabbat service
Saturday 04/05/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Saturday 04/05/2024 17:00 For Yom HaShoah: "City of Hope - Valley of Tears" (via 
Zoom only); with Ark Synagogue

Sunday 05/05/2024
Sunday 05/05/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom
Monday 06/05/2024 Yom HaShoah
Tuesday 07/05/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 07/05/2024 20:00-21:30 "Pluralism and Unity: Different Denominations within our 
Religions." Pinner & District Faiths Forum at Ark Syn

Tuesday 07/05/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 08/05/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 09/05/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 09/05/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 09/05/2024 20:00 Hon Offs
Friday 10/05/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom only) (Change of date)
Saturday 11/05/2024 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club: The Israel - Hamas War
Saturday 11/05/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Shabbat Atzma'ut

Sunday 12/05/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 12/05/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 13/05/2024 Yom HaZikaron / Erev Yom Ha'Atzmaut
Monday 13/05/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation
Tuesday 14/05/2024 Yom Ha'Atzmaut
Tuesday 14/05/2024 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 14/05/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 15/05/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 16/05/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 16/05/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 16/05/2024 20:00 Mancom

Friday 17/05/2024 19:00 Friday Night Supper Club - Yom Ha'atzmaut celebration: 
Israel-themed food with Falafel & Chips.

Saturday 18/05/2024 10:30 Shabbat service. Eden Silver's bat mitzvah

Sunday 19/05/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 19/05/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group at the Mattisons' house

Monday 20/05/2024
Tuesday 21/05/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 22/05/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 23/05/2024 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 23/05/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 23/05/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Friday 24/05/2024

Saturday 25/05/2024 10:30 Shabbat Chadashah – Wellbeing Service

Sunday 26/05/2024 Lag BaOmer

Sunday 26/05/2024 No HaMakom - half term

Monday 27/05/2024
Tuesday 28/05/2024 14:00 Art with Mike
Wednesday 29/05/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 30/05/2024 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 30/05/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)
Friday 31/05/2024

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MAY 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


